
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 August 2023

M M1/2/3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R5, Y M1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 16/01645Y 7M 6P 1M 1MB11/09/2018

 2 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R5, P M1/2B. Smoothy 528628 17/01538P 5P 3P 6P 1MD08/01/2019

 3 COASTAL EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R5, Y M2/2/1H. Hanson 536383 23/01734Y 8M 4P 2P 5PB15/07/2019

 4 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R9, P M3/2N. Austin 529315 6/01686P 2P 7M 6M 3MB23/11/2018

 5 PHANTOM GHOST 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R4, Y M3/2M. Watson 536168 6/01442Y 3P 5M 5P 5PD19/07/2019

 6 GLOBAL GLORY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R11, P M3/2T. Pye 539530 6/01354P 3P 7P 4P 6PB22/08/2019

 7 WILLINA GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R4, Y M3/1R. Milton 533372 10/0925Y 8P 6P 6M 5PB30/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 August 2023

P MX 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BRANDI BOURBSKI Last start winner NOW, 21/08/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Barron 562213 1/01201P 3P 5P 5P 2CB06/07/2021

 2 NATURE OF LOVE 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 26/08/2023, R12, Y 5/4R. Watson 561624 2/01311Y 5P 8P 1P 3PB25/07/2021

 3 AVA DEE Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Zarb 563970 1/01263P 7P 3P 7P 5PB22/10/2021

 4 THAI OAKEY Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Solomon 552734 1/01175P 6P 7P 1P 7PD21/12/2020

 5 MIGHTY MINERS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R12, Y 5/3D. Stone 556076 2/11107Y 2P 5P 4P 6PD22/02/2021

 6 DELPHIE BELLE Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Forbes 565234 1/01053P 5Y 4P 7P 5PB30/11/2021

 7 ORSON DUKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Schmitzer 550904 1/01027P 5P 6P 6P 3PD17/08/2020

 8 OLSEN GANG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Streatfield 549887 2/1877P 5P 4P 5P 5PD21/09/2020

 9 SALLY BE FAST Weighted points score CAS, 01/08/2023, R6, P 5/3D. Clarson 552487 2/1816P 4P 7P 5P 7PB18/12/2020

 10 ARABESQUE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/08/2023, R2, P M/1M. Jobson 568165 0/01173PB25/11/2021

 11 DON'T BAIL OUT Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R3, P M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/01317P 3P 3P 3PB22/11/2021

 12 REAL MAGIC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R3, Y M/1R. Milton 555153 0/0524Y 8P 5P 5P 7PB08/02/2021

 13 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R2, Y M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0475Y 8P 8P 7P 7PD14/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 WEFFALEE SHIELD Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2T. Forbes 552041 19/62662Y 1P 6Y 3Y 1PD26/11/2020

 2 HURRICANE'S FURY Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 12/101837P 1P 4P 5P 4PD05/09/2020

 3 DE FERRAN Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2J. Mcfadyen 549565 19/181635P 4P 5C 6C 5CD05/09/2020

 4 SANDSTORM RICO Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 550200 13/82701P 4P 2P 4P 2PD17/07/2020

 5 FAT BOY'S DREAM Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1M. Davidson 548365 15/93282P 3C 2P 2P 6CB25/07/2020

 6 TIGRESS EYE 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1R. Milton 520946 18/51363Y 4M 7P 4P 4MB13/05/2018

 7 STARBURST GISELE Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Barron 555777 5/22471P 6P 4C 1C 2CB22/02/2021

 8 SUNSHINE LILY Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Jobson 554253 3/12012P 3P 4P 2P 3PB23/01/2021

 9 GLENREAGH BULLET Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 6/21987P 3P 6P 1P 1PD11/10/2020

 10 NORA'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Guthrie 560564 6/01893P 4P 4P 2P 3PD21/06/2021

 11 COCO CREEK Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Thomas 563142 4/31715P 1P 1P 7P 4PD12/09/2021

 12 REMAS EMERALD 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2E. Foyle 562794 5/21593P 4P 5P 8C 1PB21/08/2021

 13 EYES ON GOLD 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Milton 553864 5/01551Y 2P 4P 6P 7PB10/01/2021

 14 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Streatfield 550143 3/21115P 3P 4P 7P 5PB11/10/2020

 15 TOBIAS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 6/1846P 6P 5P 5P 6PD18/01/2020

 16 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Streatfield 549889 7/4817P 5P 7P 7P 5PD21/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 August 2023

P 1 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SLINGSHOT COOPER 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 21/08/2023, R6, P 1/2S. Barron 558757 8/73362P 1P 2P 7P 1PD14/01/2021
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P 2 314 NONE
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R5, Y 2/1/1H. Hanson 536383 23/221734Y 8M 4P 2P 5PB15/07/2019
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 1 STIMO COMMAND Last start Country winner TAR, 26/08/2023, R4, Y 4/1/2M. Mcguire 538630 10/62161Y 1P 4P 4P 3PD25/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 BRANDY BEAUTY Last start placegetter GOS, 11/07/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Davidson 548377 5/32402P 3P 2P 3P 2PB24/07/2020

 2 NOAH'S CHOICE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01652P 2P 6P 7P 3PB28/06/2021

 3 ANNIE'S ME MUM Last start placegetter TAR, 14/06/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Croker 543821 1/01563P 3P 6P 4P 1PB18/03/2020

 4 CUNDLE ZACK 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 26/08/2023, R9, Y 5/4R. Wright 570042 2/01271Y 6P 5P 5P 1PD11/03/2022

 5 WAR HAMMER Last start Country winner TAR, 26/08/2023, R5, Y 5/1D. Solomon 546583 7/51161Y 8P 6P 6P 7PD29/05/2020

 6 DUSTY BOOTS Last start Country winner TAR, 26/08/2023, R7, Y 5/2R. Magnay 539944 5/21091Y 7P 6P 6Y 5YD12/12/2019

 7 TRALEE PARIS 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 26/08/2023, R2, Y 5/4G. Baldwin 556768 1/0781Y 6P (FEL)P 6P 6PB27/03/2021

 8 RED JENNY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 28/06/2023, R7, P 5/2H. Hanson 544761 3/21138Y 6P 6P 1P 7PB10/04/2020

 9 PAISAN 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 28/06/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Carter 537692 5/4954Y 6P 5P 5P 5YD16/09/2019

 10 THREE PUTT PAR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R7, Y 5/2D. Clarson 552488 3/21982Y 2P 2P 3P 7PD18/12/2020

 11 ANOTHER ONE Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R5, Y 5/1H. Hanson 553865 6/51922Y 3P 2P 5P 5PB10/01/2021

 12 COSMIC GHOST 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R8, Y 5/3D. Stone 553094 3/11622Y 7P 5P 1Y 1PB25/12/2020

 13 HOT TEMPER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R8, Y 5/3N. Watson 555418 2/11483Y 2P 6P 3P 6PB21/02/2021

 14 GLOBAL GLORY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Pye 539530 6/51354P 3P 7P 4P 6PB22/08/2019

 15 TOP PRIZE Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R4, Y 5/1T. Forbes 540252 10/41323Y 4P 8P 6P 2PB23/12/2019

 16 MY ARIA Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R9, Y 5/4M. Turner 562157 1/01292Y 3Y 1P 5YB18/07/2021

 17 UNACCEPTABLE LES 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R6, Y 5/2J. Carter 551325 4/21255Y 5P 4P 7P 1PB16/11/2020

 18 WILLINA CHARM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. Milton 553866 4/31146Y 5P 8P 2P 6PB10/01/2021

 19 MY LUNATIC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R12, Y 5/4M. Turner 562161 1/01146Y 1Y 7P 3P 2YB18/07/2021

 20 ALCATRAZ FLASH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. Taffe 552221 4/31127Y 7P 6P 1P 6PD20/08/2020

 21 NOAH'S ACE Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81118P 4P 6P 8P 2PD12/11/2020

 22 HOT TILLY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R9, Y 5/4C. Last 559484 1/01084Y 5P 1P 5P 3PB03/03/2021

 23 TYPHOON DOT Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Miller 550329 6/51085P 4P 5P 6P 6YB11/10/2020

 24 CENTODIECI Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Austin 544369 4/31087P 1P 7P 8P 8PD12/12/2019

 25 KIARNI BOLT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Roche 559187 1/0998P 3P 4P 6P 7PD05/05/2021
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TAR Wednesday, 30 August 2023
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 26 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R12, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/2967P 4P 3P 8P 7PB21/10/2020

 27 GIGGLING DIXIE Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R10, Y 5/4K. Schmitzer 563435 1/0952Y 8P 1P 7P 6PB16/09/2021

 28 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R12, P 5/1L. Hutton 537720 4/3938P 8P 6P 2P 8PD20/09/2019

 29 FREDDY FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R10, Y 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/0883Y 5P 8P 6P 5PD16/01/2021

 30 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R7, Y 5/2L. Croker 541663 4/2824Y 6P 8P 4P 7PB26/01/2020

 31 IT'S A PROMISE Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Goodwin 562689 1/0818P 4P 7P 4P 5PB22/06/2021

 32 KIARNI JAY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Roche 559192 1/0696P 8P 7P 6P 5PB05/05/2021

 33 BOOM BOOM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R8, Y 5/3B. Smoothy 560879 3/1684Y 6P 4P 8P 8PD11/07/2021

 34 BEE LOGIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/0666P 6P 7P 8P 6PB22/04/2021

 35 MIDGET ZEAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R10, Y 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0657Y 5P 8P 5P 7PB15/11/2020

 36 ON MY WAY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R10, Y 5/4T. Pye 553144 1/0626Y 7P 8P 6P 7YD03/01/2021

 37 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R10, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1547P 8P 7P 7P 8PB21/11/2019
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 1 SIXTEEN BELLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2023, R3, Y M/1B. Smoothy 557651 0/01173YB08/04/2021

 2 DEMONIC PLUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Stackman 552392 0/01173YB03/12/2020

 3 HUMPTY DUMPTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/07/2023, R3, P M/1C. Last 562528 0/0965P (FEL)P 2PB07/08/2021

 4 HIDDEN SECRET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 07/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Wall 562263 0/0924P 2P 4PD15/08/2021

 5 SMOKE AND FLAME 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2023, R3, Y M/1D. Stone 565175 0/0922Y 6YB29/08/2021

 6 HALF MAGIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2023, R2, Y M/1H. Hanson 555150 0/0832Y 8PD08/02/2021

 7 BE MY OREO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2023, R2, Y M/1G. Minors 551587 0/0803Y 8P 8P 5P 3YB13/11/2020

 8 BIG RED MIYAGI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 19/08/2023, R2, Y M/1T. Forbes 560938 0/0694Y 3Y 7P 7PD11/07/2021

 9 MISS ZIVA First start M/1A. Zarb 568037 0/00B19/01/2022

 10 BLAZING MAC First start M/1L. Goodwin 565541 0/00B20/11/2021

 11 WEAR THAT SHAME 2 First start M/1R. Watson 564158 0/00B25/10/2021

 12 MISS CHEYANNE 2 First start M/1G. Stackman 558054 0/00B22/03/2021

 13 FULL OF ZIP Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 28/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0646Y 8P 5P 3P 7PB20/08/2020

 14 BLACK FIRE ALPHA Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 26/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Roche 528815 0/0426PD02/01/2019

 15 BUNDY BILL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R3, Y M/1D. Clarson 551791 0/0745Y (FEL)P 4P 8P 6PD15/10/2020

 16 STENTORIAN Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0548Y 4P 8P 4P 4PD01/01/2020

 17 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R2, Y M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0526Y 5P 7P 4P 7PB25/11/2021

 18 COCO'S KAOS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Last 558390 0/0526P 4PB04/04/2021

 19 REAL MAGIC 3 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R3, Y M/1R. Milton 555153 0/0524Y 8P 5P 5P 7PB08/02/2021

 20 SANDAVE PEBBLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R2, P M/1M. Jobson 561647 0/0517P 5P (FEL)P 4PB21/07/2021

 21 TRALEE CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0485Y 7Y 6P 6Y 7PB27/03/2021

 22 THAT'S A SHAME 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2023, R4, P M/1R. Watson 564153 0/0487P 4PB25/10/2021

 23 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R2, Y M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0475Y 8P 8P 7P 7PD14/08/2020

 24 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R1, Y M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0466Y 8P 6P 7P 5PB01/03/2020

 25 ARES RISING Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R2, Y M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0457Y 8P 6P 7P 7PD18/08/2020
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 26 MY PIRATE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Mcgeachie 560892 0/0427P 7P 5PD06/07/2021

 27 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R3, Y M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0407Y (FEL)P 8P 7P 8PB11/04/2020

 28 KING OF PRINCES Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0385P 7P 8PD04/12/2020

 29 TILLY WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0367P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 30 NO PENALTY Weighted points score TAR, 07/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Stuart 546803 0/0356P 8PB29/03/2020

 31 LIL PATTI 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0308P 7PB22/08/2021
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SLINGSHOT COOPER 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 21/08/2023, R6, P 1/2S. Barron 558757 8/73362P 1P 2P 7P 1PD14/01/2021
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 1 SWITCH IT ON Last start winner GAR, 23/08/2023, R12, P 4/1/2J. Thomas 560558 5/42491P 1P 4P 1P 2PB21/06/2021

 2 CANDY KAOS Last start Country winner TAR, 26/08/2023, R11, Y 4/1/1C. Last 529669 16/92501Y 2M 2M 2M 7PD02/02/2019

 3 DUKE OF DIAMONDS Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R11, Y 4/1/2D. Spurgin 537466 7/42192Y 3P 6P 2P 1PD10/09/2019

 4 TIGRESS EYE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R6, Y 4/1/1R. Milton 520946 18/101363Y 4M 7P 4P 4MB13/05/2018
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 1 BUDDY KEEPING Last start winner TAR, 28/06/2023, R2, P 5/4L. Croker 555041 1/01241P 2P 2P 5P 5PD16/02/2021

 2 NIA FLYER Last start placegetter RIC, 27/08/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Forbes 565233 1/01692P 3P 2P 4P 6YB30/11/2021

 3 NOAH'S CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01652P 2P 6P 7P 3PB28/06/2021

 4 SHE'S NEXT LEVEL Last start placegetter BUL, 01/08/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Smoothy 558501 2/11053P 6P 6P 6P 5PB27/04/2021

 5 EYES ON GOLD 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 26/08/2023, R6, Y 5/1R. Milton 553864 5/31551Y 2P 4P 6P 7PB10/01/2021

 6 NATURE OF LOVE 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 26/08/2023, R12, Y 5/4R. Watson 561624 2/01311Y 5P 8P 1P 3PB25/07/2021

 7 CUNDLE ZACK 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 26/08/2023, R9, Y 5/4R. Wright 570042 2/01271Y 6P 5P 5P 1PD11/03/2022

 8 TRALEE PARIS 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 26/08/2023, R2, Y 5/4G. Baldwin 556768 1/0781Y 6P (FEL)P 6P 6PB27/03/2021

 9 THREE PUTT PAR 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R7, Y 5/2D. Clarson 552488 3/21982Y 2P 2P 3P 7PD18/12/2020

 10 COSMIC GHOST 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R8, Y 5/3D. Stone 553094 3/11622Y 7P 5P 1Y 1PB25/12/2020

 11 REMAS EMERALD 3 Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2023, R8, P 5/3E. Foyle 562794 5/11593P 4P 5P 8C 1PB21/08/2021

 12 HOT TEMPER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R8, Y 5/3N. Watson 555418 2/11483Y 2P 6P 3P 6PB21/02/2021

 13 PHANTOM GHOST 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R4, Y 5/1M. Watson 536168 6/31442Y 3P 5M 5P 5PD19/07/2019

 14 LEMON SQUEEZE Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R12, Y 5/4D. Stone 560900 1/01385Y 3P 1PB01/07/2021

 15 GLOBAL GLORY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Pye 539530 6/51354P 3P 7P 4P 6PB22/08/2019

 16 RITZA EBONY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R6, Y 5/3J. Carter 551371 3/11266Y 4P 7P 5P 1PB01/11/2020

 17 UNACCEPTABLE LES 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R6, Y 5/2J. Carter 551325 4/21255Y 5P 4P 7P 1PB16/11/2020

 18 PLEASURE CRUISE Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R5, P 5/1N. Goodwin 557494 8/41146P 5P 5P 7P 3PD09/01/2021

 19 MY LUNATIC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R12, Y 5/4M. Turner 562161 1/01146Y 1Y 7P 3P 2YB18/07/2021

 20 WILLINA CHARM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. Milton 553866 4/31146Y 5P 8P 2P 6PB10/01/2021

 21 ALCATRAZ FLASH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. Taffe 552221 4/31127Y 7P 6P 1P 6PD20/08/2020

 22 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 3/01115P 3P 4P 7P 5PB11/10/2020

 23 MIGHTY MINERS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R12, Y 5/4D. Stone 556076 2/01107Y 2P 5P 4P 6PD22/02/2021

 24 HOT TILLY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R9, Y 5/4C. Last 559484 1/01084Y 5P 1P 5P 3PB03/03/2021

 25 ORSON DUKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Schmitzer 550904 1/01027P 5P 6P 6P 3PD17/08/2020
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 26 KIARNI BOLT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Roche 559187 1/0998P 3P 4P 6P 7PD05/05/2021

 27 PAISAN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R4, Y 5/1J. Carter 537692 5/4954Y 6P 5P 5P 5YD16/09/2019

 28 WILLINA GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R4, Y 5/1R. Milton 533372 10/8925Y 8P 6P 6M 5PB30/04/2019

 29 FREDDY FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R10, Y 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/0883Y 5P 8P 6P 5PD16/01/2021

 30 OLSEN GANG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 2/0877P 5P 4P 5P 5PD21/09/2020

 31 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/2846P 6P 5P 5P 6PD18/01/2020

 32 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 7/0817P 5P 7P 7P 5PD21/09/2020

 33 GOLD FEVER Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Goodwin 552302 7/4816P 8P 4P 6P 8PB25/08/2020

 34 EMMA PEARL Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R2, P 5/2B. Austin 547843 3/2697P 7P 5P 7P 7PB08/07/2020

 35 KIARNI JAY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Roche 559192 1/0696P 8P 7P 6P 5PB05/05/2021

 36 BOOM BOOM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R8, Y 5/3B. Smoothy 560879 3/1684Y 6P 4P 8P 8PD11/07/2021

 37 BEE LOGIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/0666P 6P 7P 8P 6PB22/04/2021

 38 BELIEVABLE Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Last 551175 2/0667P 7P 5P 7P 5YD12/08/2020

 39 MIDGET ZEAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R10, Y 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0657Y 5P 8P 5P 7PB15/11/2020

 40 ON MY WAY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R10, Y 5/4T. Pye 553144 1/0626Y 7P 8P 6P 7YD03/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 August 2023

P M 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HUMPTY DUMPTY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/07/2023, R3, P M/1C. Last 562528 0/0965P (FEL)P 2PB07/08/2021

 2 SMOKE AND FLAME 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2023, R3, Y M/1D. Stone 565175 0/0922Y 6YB29/08/2021

 3 BE MY OREO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2023, R2, Y M/1G. Minors 551587 0/0803Y 8P 8P 5P 3YB13/11/2020

 4 BIG RED MIYAGI 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 19/08/2023, R2, Y M/1T. Forbes 560938 0/0694Y 3Y 7P 7PD11/07/2021

 5 MISS CHEYANNE 1 First start M/1G. Stackman 558054 0/00B22/03/2021

 6 WEAR THAT SHAME 1 First start M/1R. Watson 564158 0/00B25/10/2021

 7 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 28/06/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0526Y 5P 7P 4P 7PB25/11/2021

 8 BUNDY BILL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R3, Y M/1D. Clarson 551791 0/0745Y (FEL)P 4P 8P 6PD15/10/2020

 9 COCO'S KAOS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Last 558390 0/0526P 4PB04/04/2021

 10 REAL MAGIC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R3, Y M/1R. Milton 555153 0/0524Y 8P 5P 5P 7PB08/02/2021

 11 SANDAVE PEBBLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R2, P M/1M. Jobson 561647 0/0517P 5P (FEL)P 4PB21/07/2021

 12 TRALEE CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0485Y 7Y 6P 6Y 7PB27/03/2021

 13 THAT'S A SHAME 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2023, R4, P M/1R. Watson 564153 0/0487P 4PB25/10/2021

 14 KING ODIE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R2, Y M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0475Y 8P 8P 7P 7PD14/08/2020

 15 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R1, Y M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0466Y 8P 6P 7P 5PB01/03/2020

 16 MY PIRATE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Mcgeachie 560892 0/0427P 7P 5PD06/07/2021

 17 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R3, Y M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0407Y (FEL)P 8P 7P 8PB11/04/2020

 18 LIL PATTI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0308P 7PB22/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 August 2023

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REMAS EMERALD 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/08/2023, R8, P 5/2E. Foyle 562794 5/21593P 4P 5P 8C 1PB21/08/2021

 2 RITZA EBONY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R6, Y 5/3J. Carter 551371 3/11266Y 4P 7P 5P 1PB01/11/2020

 3 VOID Weighted points score GAR, 16/06/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Turner 522724 8/6937P 5P 7P 4P 5PD08/07/2018
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